Mannschaftswertung

Rang Mannschaft
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SSB Lippstadt

St. Hub. Oestinghaus.
SSC Biecke

St. Hub. Niederense
SV Dinker

LG Damenklasse

SSV Herringhausen - Hellinghausen

SV Deiringsen

SSV Gut Ziel Overhagen
SSV Béckum - Norddorf

SSV Rithen

Einzelwertung LG Damenklasse

Rang Name

1. Gernholt, Katja

2. Rotter - Lohmann, Ma.
3. Becker, Daniela

4, Handrick, Gudrun
5. Dirkwinkel, Karin

6. Casties, Ulrike

7. Klyscz, Aneta

8. Tolle, Coleta

9. Kerstin, Monika
10. Nolle, Martina

11. Stillecke, Daniela
12. Westerwelle, Katrin
13. Franzmann, Iris
14.  Schulz, Jenny

15. Dahlhoff, Renate
16. Reffelmann, Béarbel
17. Becker, Claudia
18. Schulte, Alexandra
19. Fahle, Marion

20. Kruse, Sonja

21. Schirmann, Mareike
22. Klauke, Marion

23. Mayweg, Britta
24. Hense-Sengeling,
25. Zawischa, Claudia

Thurow, Anja
Brauer, Bettina
Fritsch, Bianka

Verein
St.Hub.Oestinghaus.
SSB Lippstadt

SV Deiringsen

SSB Lippstadt

SSV Herringh.-

SSB Lippstadt

SV Deiringsen

SSC Biecke
St.Hub.Oestinghausen
SV Dinker

SSV Bad Westernkotte
St.Hub.Oestinghausen
SV Dinker
St.Hub.Niederense
SV Deiringsen
St.Hub.Niederense

SSV Gut Ziel
SSV Gut Ziel
SSV Herringh.-
SSV Herringh.-

SSV Gut Ziel
SSV Erwitte
SV Recklingsen

SSV Bockum-Norddorf
SSV Bockum-Norddorf
SV Dinker

SSV Erwitte

SSV Bdckum-Norddorf

1085
1027
1020
999
985
1004
1058
959
833
863

376
366
358
362

355
357
354
353
342
337
341
355
331
343
346
316

324

334

324

325

314
316
280

275
269

307
273

2
1112
1027
1013

992

991

999
1063

926

895

839

377
377
372
362

365
362
353
356
362
342
342
332
338
330
338
328

318

312

312

322

293
315
294

285
248

322
298

3
1112
1027
1016
1020
1008

999
1051

956

811

874

379
383
368
370

370
374
348
368
351
335
337
327
342
340
335
335

323

331

313

316

323
306
262

242
251

4
1090
1035
1032
1019
996
1018
1062
943
884
811

379
373
361
365

370
352
355
359
347
325
336
334
330
338
346
324

337

326

326

322

321
327
274

313
264

5
1090
1044

990
1016
1020

989

679

965

820

854

374
367
371
365

357
358
364
345
343
346
353
356
353
328
315
343

329

317

330

302

319
312
307

248
265
341

6 Gesamt
1103 6592
1018 6178
1020 6091
1024 6070
1041 6041

999 6008
1082 5995

957 5706

812 5055

805 5046

6 Gesamt

376 2261

377 2243

376 2206

366 2190

363 2180

360 2163

368 2142

360 2141

350 2095

363 2048

335 2044

337 2041

346 2040

352 2031

338 2018

332 1978

337 1968

340 1960

317 1922

319 1906

328 1898

322 1898

307 1724

282 1645

217 1514

332 673

629
571



Einzelwertung LG Damen Alt

Rang Name
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Scharf, Rosemarie
Luhmann, Christiane
Vandebergh, Sabine
Paulsen, Barbara
Dietz, Barbara

M&nninghoff
Segbers, Elvira
VoRbein, Marion
Segbers, Huberta

Lafotet, Rosemarie
Schiitte, Elisabeth

Verein

SSC Biecke
SSC Biecke
SSC Biecke
SV Dinker
SSB Lippstadt

SSV Bockum-Norddorf
SSV Riithen
SSV Riithen
SSV Riithen

SSV Gut Ziel
SSV Bad Westernkotte

344
341
326
317
323

291
312
292
259

273
284

334
335
322
311
318

312
286
301
252

251

351
327
321
331
317

318
302
306
266

231
287

326
335
338
341
336

307
321
225
265

263

5

326
337
327
321
328

307
310
289
255

6 Gesamt
330 2011
327 2002
333 1967
342 1963
321 1943
313 1848
303 1834
276 1689
226 1523

1018

571



